
HIGH SCHOOL MEN’S DIVISION
(9-12) 220.0 RESULTS

High School Men’s Division (9-12) 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Thomas Snow Conway Springs High School 218.8 300.0 0

2 Doug Grider Halstead 215.0 275.0 0

3 Burton Schindler Kapaun Mt. Carmel 205.1 265.0 0

4 Travese Love Wellington Crusaders 213.5 250.0 0

5 Clayton  Cook Central-Burden 215.0 250.0 0

6 Liam Smith Kapaun Mt. Carmel 202.3 230.0 0

7 Nevin Gageby Wellington Crusaders 202.7 225.0 0

8 Hunter Greenlee Wellington Crusaders 211.0 225.0 0

9 Brody Steele Goddard High School 212.0 200.0 0

10 Ruben Ortiz Goddard High School 204.0 190.0 0

High School Men’s Division (9-12) 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Burton Schindler Kapaun Mt. Carmel 205.1 500.0 0

2 Clayton  Cook Central-Burden 215.0 455.0 0

3 Thomas Snow Conway Springs High School 218.8 425.0 0

4 Doug Grider Halstead 215.0 345.0 0

5 Ruben Ortiz Goddard High School 204.0 340.0 0

6 Brody Steele Goddard High School 212.0 330.0 0

7 Nevin Gageby Wellington Crusaders 202.7 315.0 0

8 Travese Love Wellington Crusaders 213.5 315.0 0

9 Liam Smith Kapaun Mt. Carmel 202.3 310.0 0

10 Hunter Greenlee Wellington Crusaders 211.0 310.0 0



High School Men’s Division (9-12) 220.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Doug Grider Halstead 215.0 300.0 0

2 Clayton  Cook Central-Burden 215.0 295.0 0

3 Burton Schindler Kapaun Mt. Carmel 205.1 280.0 0

4 Travese Love Wellington Crusaders 213.5 260.0 0

5 Liam Smith Kapaun Mt. Carmel 202.3 245.0 0

6 Hunter Greenlee Wellington Crusaders 211.0 240.0 0

7 Brody Steele Goddard High School 212.0 205.0 0

8 Ruben Ortiz Goddard High School 204.0 190.0 0

9 Nevin Gageby Wellington Crusaders 202.7 185.0 0

10 Thomas Snow Conway Springs High School 218.8 175.0 0

High School Men’s Division (9-12) 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Burton Schindler Kapaun Mt. Carmel 205.1 1045.0 10

2 Clayton  Cook Central-Burden 215.0 1000.0 8

3 Doug Grider Halstead 215.0 920.0 6

4 Thomas Snow Conway Springs High School 218.8 900.0 4

5 Travese Love Wellington Crusaders 213.5 825.0 2

6 Liam Smith Kapaun Mt. Carmel 202.3 785.0 1

7 Hunter Greenlee Wellington Crusaders 211.0 775.0 0

8 Brody Steele Goddard High School 212.0 735.0 0

9 Nevin Gageby Wellington Crusaders 202.7 725.0 0

10 Ruben Ortiz Goddard High School 204.0 720.0 0


